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Route finder

Night buses

Holborn ○C ○O ○R ○T

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).1 2 3

4 5 6

A

Bus route Towards Bus stops

Bus route Towards Bus stops
Other buses

427

222
331

607
A10
U1

U2
U3
U4
U5

U9
U7

U10

N207

Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
~ Except evenings
✚ Mondays to Saturdays except evenings
x Limited stop
z Monday to Saturday daytimes off-peak
w Mondays to Fridays daytimes off-peak
T One early evening journey on Saturday

Key

Bus route Towards Bus stops
Hounslow ○C ○M ○Q

Ruislip ○A ○L

Acton ○C ○O ○R ○T

White City x ○O

Heathrow Terminals 1, 2, 3 ○M ○V

Ruislip ○D ○L ○P ○U

West Drayton ○B ○M ○R ○T

Brunel University ○N

Heathrow Terminals 1, 2, 3 ○B ○M ○R ○T

Hayes Prologis Park ○B ○K ○R ○T

Hayes & Harlington ○C ○K ○Q

Hayes Sainsbury’s ○C ○O ○R ○T

Harefield Hospital ~ ○A ○L

Ruislip ✚ ○A ○L

Day buses

7 Slough ✚ ○B ○N ○Q ○S

58 Britwell ✚ ○B ○N ○Q ○S

Slough Farnham Road ~ ○B ○N ○Q ○S

580 Beaconsfield ✚ ○A ○W

High Wycombe T ○A ○W

581 Beaconsfield z ○A ○W

583 Slough w ○C ○N ○Q

724 Harlow x ○W

Heathrow Terminals 1, 2, 3 x ○F

730 Hemel Hempstead ✚ ○A ○W

740, A40 Heathrow Terminals 1, 2, 3 ~ ○D ○F

High Wycombe ~ ○A ○W
© Transport for London

Information correct from October 2014

Uxbridge   (HIL)   TFL29103.11.14 (F)

Buses from Uxbridge


